
name email mobile
Saheli Roy saheli.roy.cseds.2022@tint.edu.in 8100181392

Koustav Chakraborty koustav.chakrabarty.aeie.2022@tint.edu.in 9735651174
Md Saquib Irfan md.saquib.irfan.cse.2022@tint.edu.in 9330532344

SARAH MADIHA ZARIFI sarah.madiha.zarifi.csecs.2023@tint.edu.in 7439949611
Jinat Sultana jinat.sultana.cse.2022@tint.edu.in 7076020880

Mrinmoy Patra mrinmoy.patra.cse.2022@tint.edu.in 8101593970
Rohit Roy Chowdhury rohit.roy.chowdhury.ee.2022@tint.edu.in 8910215907
Anjishnu Choudhury neelchoudhury2003@gmail.com 9903452879

Ritodip Dewry ritodip.dewry.it.2022@tint.edu.in 6291715067
Sritama Paul sritamapaul24@gmail.com 8777511704
Tulip Ghosh tulip.ghosh.cseds.2023@tint.edu.in 9674302003
Aditya Saha aditya.saha.aeie.2022@tint.edu.in 6289020172

AHAN GHOSH ahan.ghosh.it.2022@tint.edu.in 7478928921

Moumita Patra moumitapatra7555@gmail.com 8116585086
Subhadeep Bose subhadeepbose2021@gmail.com 8584911678

Debakshi Chakraborty debakshi13@gmail.com 9903606003
Amritanshu Goutam amritanshu.goutam.aiml.2022@tint.edu.in 6200778813

DEEP MOITRA deepmoitra2@gmail.com 7319824670
ANNICK DAS annickdas017@gmail.com 9163329186

Kaustav Ghosh kaustav.ghosh.cse.2023@tint.edu.in 7679779343
Bishal Dasgupta bishal.dasgupta.ee.2022@tint.edu.in 9163166009

BIJAY KUMAR SHAW bijay.kumar.shaw.cse.2021@tint.edu.in 9903385046
Sriranjani Ray sriranjaniray79@gmail.com 8944070767

Chahak Agrawal mechahak24@gmail.com 7209205101
Jaymallya Banerjee jaymallyabanerjee83@gmail.com 7439813637
Sagnik Chakraborty sagnikc.kolkata@gmail.com 6290886175

Subhajeet Dey subhajeet.dey.it.2023@tint.edu.in 8235449676
Reeba Rafique reeba.rafique.ece.2023@tint.edu.in 9821070015

SOVON KARMAKAR sovon.karmakar.csecs.2023@tint.edu.in 8274890018
Sriza Biswas srizabiswas84@gmail.com 8392052573

Rachayita Debnath rdebnath8961@gmail.com 8961414753
Sayandeep Saha sayandeep123saha@gmail.com 8902521309
Sorbojit Mondal 33sorbojitmondal@gmail.com 8910471853
Kusum Sharma kusum.sharma.cseds.2023@tint.edu.in 8777875375
Arkadip Ghosh arkadipghosh2005@gmail.com 8167849350
Shreya Verma shreya.verma.it.2023@tint.edu.in 9432610813

Soumik Chakraborty soumik.chakraborty.aids.2024@tint.edu.in 8416009800
Avishek Saha avishek.saha.cse.2024@tint.edu.in 7583991655

Anushka Ghosh anushka.ghosh.cseds.2024@tint.edu.in 7439834679
Rajdeep Banerjee rajdeep.banerjee.cseiot.2024@tint.edu.in 7595026859

Somdatta Bhattacharyya somdatta.bhattacharyya.csbs.2024@tint.edu.in 6291995424
Arunima Pal arunima.pal.it.2024@tint.edu.in 6296480355



Asmita Banerjee asmita.banerjee.csecs.2024@tint.edu.in 8777084687
Promita ghosh promita.ghosh.cse.2024@tint.edu.in 9339920214

Abhijeet Sharma abhijeetsharma8583@gmail.com 8583985187
Ayushman Das ayushman.das.aiml.2024@tint.edu.in 6205214290

MANDEEP GUPTA mandeep.gupta.cse.2024@tint.edu.in 9476292722
Rupkatha patra prupkatha2006@gmail.com 7598982974

Souvik Saha souviksaha.dmj@gmail.com 9123775694
Uttam Sarkar uttam.sarkar.aiml.2023@tint.edu.in 9608272904
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